District No	District Name	Block No	Block Name	No & Name of Pyt Halqa		Sarpanch Reservation for SC/ST/Women & ST (Where proporation of ST Population is comparatively large)
KUL-18	KULGAM	01	Behibagh	PH-01	Behibagh	Gn Women
				PH-04	Hangalbush	Gn Women
				PH-07	Katapora	Gn Women
				PH -10	MANCHEWA	Gn Women
				PH-13	PARIGAM	Gn Women
				PH -16	TURIGAM	Gn Women
				PH-01	AHMADABAD A	Gn Women
			D H PORA	PH-04	C R Pora	Gn Women
		02		PH-07	Gandwani	Gn Women
		02		PH-10	Khull B	Gn Women
				PH-13	NANDIMARG A	Gn Women
				PH-16	YARIKHA A	Gn Women
				PH-01	BADJIHALLAN	Gn Women
		03		PH-04	CHIMMER B	Gn Women
		03		PH-07	D K MARG C	ST Women
				PH-10	LOGOWPORA	Gn Women
				PH-01	AKHRAN	Gn Women

SARPANCH RESERVATION FOR SC/ST/WOMEN&ST IN RESPECT OF DISTRICT KULGAM

	<u>.</u>			
		PH-04	BONIGAM	Gn Women
04	DEVSAR	PH-07	CHAK BADWAN	Gn Women
		PH-10	CHURAT	Gn Women
		PH-13	HABLISH	Gn Women
		PH-16	KILAM A	Gn Women
		PH-19	MANGAM	Gn Women
	Frisal	PH-22	Y.H BABAPORA	Gn Women
05		PH-01	BADROO	Gn Women
05	KULGAM	PH-04	KUJAR	Gn Women
		PH-01	AMNOO	Gn Women
		PH-04	Α₩ΑΗΑΤΟΟ	Gn Women
		PH-07	BUGAM-B	Gn Women
		PH-10	CHELLAN	Gn Women
06		PH-13	LAROO	Gn Women
		PH-16	NANIBUGH	Gn Women
		PH-19	SANGUS	Gn Women
		PH-22	TAZIPORA/ MOHD PORA	Gn Women
		PH-01	Kanchloo	Gn Women
		PH-03	Nagress	ST Reserved
07	Kund	PH-04	Nigeen Pora	Gn Women

		PH-07	Uril	Gn Women
		PH-09	Waltangoo B	ST Reserved
08	Manzgam	PH-01	ASNOOR	Gn Women
		PH-04	HALLEN	ST Women
		PH-07	K B PORA-C	Gn Women
		PH-10	MANZGAM -B	Gn Women
		PH-12	TANGMARG(A)	ST Reserved
		PH-13	TANGMARG(B)	ST Women
	Pahloo	PH-01	Akhal	Gn Women
		PH-04	Brinal	Gn Women
09		PH-07	Gassirana	Gn Women
09		PH-10	Lammer A	Gn Women
		PH-11	Lammer B(Hallan)	ST Reserved
		PH-13	Malwan B	Gn Women
	Pombay	PH-01	Adigan	Gn Women
10		PH-04	Kakaran	Gn Women
10		PH-07	Nehama	Gn Women
		PH-10	Pariwan	Gn Women
		PH-01	ASHMUJI-A	Gn Women
		PH-04	BHAN	Gn Women
		PH-07	DANEW	Gn Women

		PH-10	KHUDWANI (QAIMOH)	Gn Women
11	QAIMOH	PH-13	RAMPORA	Gn Women
		РН-16	REHPORA (KHUDWAN)	Gn Women
		PH -19	T.N.PORA	Gn Women
		PH-22	WANI GUND	Gn Women

Prescribed Authority Under Panchayati Raj Act 1989 Director Rural Development Department Kashmir